7 8901808000044 WEIKFIELD CORNFLOUR-100G
[HSN Code:11081200]

EA 48 0 20.09 0.00 0.00 6.00 6.00 0.00 22.50 30.00 1,080.05 

8 8906015540147 WEIKFIELD RED CHILLI-200G
[HSN Code:21039020]

EA 48 0 40.18 0.00 13.39 6.00 6.00 0.00 30.01 60.00 1,440.24 

Purchase order : 4536880350

Total 624 33394.83
Amount in words RUPEES  THIRTY THREE THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED NINETY FOUR &  EIGHTY THREE PAISE ONLY

Please Note: For all Sales/ Supply to us a requisite E Way Bill (wherever applicable) should accompany the goods as per the
provisions of GST law. As a compliance measure, our stores/ depot will not accept goods without e-way bill.